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Cut & Graze

FACTSHEET 2019

Top quality silage production with grazing option.

CUT & GRAZE produces top quality silage with the option to
graze. It's a long-term, persistent, highly flexible mixture with
clover

Ensign white clover blend is included for nitrogen fixation,
increased protein content and persistency

The mixture is balanced for season-long performance with
intermediate and late perennial ryegrasses included
Maximum production by using the top yielding varieties
including Moira and Fintona, both top of their classes for
yield

Ballintoy is included for its exceptional early spring growth
(122%) and Gosford for its late summer growth (119%)
ensuring season-long performance

Ensign white clover blend is included for nitrogen fixation
and increased protein content

Contains only first choice SRUC varieties

EBARENBRUG

In the bag

5.00kg
3.50kg

2.50kg

2.00kg
1.00kg
1.00kg

Moira
Gosford

Fintona
Ballintoy
Comer

Ensign

Intermediate Perennial
Ryegrass (DIP)
Intermediate Perennial
Ryegrass (DIP)
Intermediate Perennial
Ryegrass (TET)

Late Perennial Ryegrass (TET)
Timothy
White Clover Blend

Sowing rate per acre:

Sowing rate per m%

15kg per acre
2,903seeds per m?
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