

Cut & Graze



Top quality silage production with grazing option.

- CUT & GRAZE produces top quality silage with the option to graze. It's a long-term, persistent, highly flexible mixture with clover
- Ensign white clover blend is included for nitrogen fixation, increased protein content and persistency
- The mixture is balanced for season-long performance with intermediate and late perennial ryegrasses included
- Maximum production by using the top yielding varieties including Moira and Fintona, both top of their classes for yield
- Ballintoy is included for its exceptional early spring growth (122%) and Gosford for its late summer growth (119%) ensuring season-long performance
- Ensign white clover blend is included for nitrogen fixation and increased protein content
- Contains only first choice SRUC varieties

In the bag			
5.00kg	Moira	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)	
3.50kg	Gosford	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)	
2.50kg	Fintona	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (TET)	
2.00kg	Ballintoy	Late Perennial Ryegrass (TET)	
1.00kg	Comer	Timothy	
1.00kg	Ensign	White Clover Blend	

Sowing rate per acre:	15kg per acre
Sowing rate per m ² :	2,903seeds per m²







